CLOUS AVEC RONDELLE DEPLASTIQUE

# DE PRODUIT

CODE UPC

LONGUEUR

CLOUS/BOITE

FORMAT

225081-3

225081-4

225083-3

225083-4

225084-3

225084-4

777231955002

777231955019

777231955033

777231955040

777231955064

777231955071

2II

2-1/2"

2-1/2"

3II

Vrillé

Vrillé

Vrillé

Vrillé

Vrillé

Vrillé

Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé
Electro-galvanisé

Electro-galvanisé

100

2000

100

2000

100

2000

Visuel

Carton

Visuel

Carton

Visuel

Carton


https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.io/sunpak/ancrages
https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.io/sunpak/boulons
https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.io/sunpak/clous
https://mbissonnettewebdemo.wixstudio.io/sunpak/vis
tel:8196236844
mailto:ggosselin@sunpak.ca?subject=Contact%20via%20site%20web
https://wix.com/studio

