## CLOUS AVEC RONDELLE DE PLASTIQUE

# DE PRODUIT	CODE UPC	LONGUEUR	TIGE	FINI	CLOUS/BOÎTE	FORMAT
225081-3	777231955002	2"	Vrillé	Électro-galvanisé	100	Visuel
225081-4	777231955019	2"	Vrillé	Électro-galvanisé	2000	Carton
225083-3	777231955033	2-1/2"	Vrillé	Électro-galvanisé	100	Visuel
225083-4	777231955040	2-1/2"	Vrillé	Électro-galvanisé	2000	Carton
225084-3	777231955064	3"	Vrillé	Électro-galvanisé	100	Visuel
225084-4	777231955071	3"	Vrillé	Électro-galvanisé	2000	Carton